2/8/2026

BOTTOM S

Regular

SPOTLITE

TOPS

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
BOTTOM S 40

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
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Totals:
SPOTLITE 1
SPOTLITE 3

Totals:
TOPS 40

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$97.50

$97.50
$24.00
$64.00
$286.00
$224.90
$83.50
$83.80
$50.02
$8.70
$10.02
$30.02

$864.96
$15.00
$264.00

$279.00
$102.50

$102.50

$1,343.96

Winners

$120.00

$120.00
$19.50
$123.00
$73.00
$82.90
$7.50
$18.00
$16.06
$0.76
$0.00
$12.00

$352.72
$40.00
$279.20

$319.20
$160.00

$160.00

$951.92

TG

Hold
($22.50)

($22.50)
$4.50
($59.00)
$213.00
$142.00
$76.00
$65.80
$33.96
$7.94
$10.02
$18.02

$512.24
($25.00)
($15.20)

($40.20)
($57.50)

($57.50)

$392.04

ntOfSales
7.25

7.25
179
4.76
21.28
16.73
6.21
6.24
3.72
0.65
0.75
2.23

64.36
112
19.64

20.76
7.63

7.63

100.00

tedReturn

0.80

0.75
0.72
0.72
0.72
0.69
0.72
0.72
0.71
0.72
0.72

0.50
0.58

0.80

ightedAve
0.06

0.01
0.03
0.15
0.12
0.04
0.04
0.03
0.00
0.01
0.02

0.01
0.11

0.06

0.70



