

**Spot Action
Report**

TG

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	BOTTOM S	40	\$97.50	\$120.00	(\$22.50)	7.25	0.80	0.06
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$97.50	\$120.00	(\$22.50)	7.25		
	Regular	1	\$24.00	\$19.50	\$4.50	1.79	0.75	0.01
	Regular	2	\$64.00	\$123.00	(\$59.00)	4.76	0.72	0.03
	Regular	3	\$286.00	\$73.00	\$213.00	21.28	0.72	0.15
	Regular	4	\$224.90	\$82.90	\$142.00	16.73	0.72	0.12
	Regular	5	\$83.50	\$7.50	\$76.00	6.21	0.69	0.04
	Regular	6	\$83.80	\$18.00	\$65.80	6.24	0.72	0.04
	Regular	7	\$50.02	\$16.06	\$33.96	3.72	0.72	0.03
	Regular	8	\$8.70	\$0.76	\$7.94	0.65	0.71	0.00
	Regular	9	\$10.02	\$0.00	\$10.02	0.75	0.72	0.01
	Regular	10	\$30.02	\$12.00	\$18.02	2.23	0.72	0.02
Regular	Totals:		\$864.96	\$352.72	\$512.24	64.36		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$15.00	\$40.00	(\$25.00)	1.12	0.50	0.01
	SPOTLITE	3	\$264.00	\$279.20	(\$15.20)	19.64	0.58	0.11
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$279.00	\$319.20	(\$40.20)	20.76		
	TOP S	40	\$102.50	\$160.00	(\$57.50)	7.63	0.80	0.06
TOP S	Totals:		\$102.50	\$160.00	(\$57.50)	7.63		
Grand Totals			\$1,343.96	\$951.92	\$392.04	100.00		0.70